
                                                                        

                                                                                                MBA (Executive Delivery Mode) 

                                                                                                     Academic Calendar 2023 
 
 

Location 
Study 
Period 

Subject Name 
Subject 

Code 

Start Date 
(2023)  

Materials are 
available on 

this day 

Online Preparation Session (One-hour) Census Date 
(2023) 

Payment and 
admissions deadline 

Intensive Delivery (9am to 5 pm 
Face-to-Face unless prohibited by 

government decree) 

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 1 Day 2 

Can be a Monday, Tuesday or a Wednesday Saturday Sunday 

Sydney 
(2023) 

1 Project Management MCR004E 9 January  
Monday 

16 January 
Monday 

23 Januiary Monday 30 January Monday 3 February 4 February 5 February 

2 Managment Attributes 
and Skills 

MCR003E 6 March 
Monday 

13 March Monday 20 March Monday 27 March Monday 31 March 1 April 2 April 

3 Accounting Systems and 
Processes 

MCR007E 8 May Monday 15 May Monday 22 May Monday 29 May Monday 2 June 3 June 4 June 

4 Business Law MCR009E 10 July 
Monday 

17 July Monday 24 July Monday 31 July Monday 4 August 12 August 13 August 

5 Organisational 
Behaviour 

MCR010E 11 Sepember 
Monday  

18 September Monday 25 September 
Monday 

2 October Monday 6 October 7 October 8 October 

6 Finnacial Managment MCR006E 30 October 
Monday 

6 November Monday 13 November 
Monday 

20 November Monday  24 November 25 November 26 November 

Melbourne 
(2023) 

1 Accounting Systems and 
Processes 

MCR004E 16 Janaury 
Monday 

24 January Tuesday 31 Janaury 
Tuesday 

7 February Tuesday 10 February  11 February 12 February 

2 Economics MCR001E 6 March 
Monday 

14 March Tuesday 21 March Tuesday 28 March Tuesday 31 March  1 April 2 April 

3 Corporate Strategy MCR008E 15 May 
Monday 

23 May Tuesday 30 May Tuesday 6 June Tuesday 9 June  
 

10 June 11 June 

4 Strategic Business 
Simulation 

MCR011E 17 July  
Monday 

25 July Tuesday 1 August 
Tuesday 

8 August Tuesday 11 August 12 August 13 August 

5 Entrepreneurship 
Research Project 

MCR012E 18 Septeber 
Monday 

26 September 
Tuesday 

3 October Tuesday 10 October Tuesday 13 October 14 October 15 October 

6 Managing Workplace 
Relations 

MHR001 6 November 
Monday 

14 November Tuesday 21 November 
Tuesday 

28 November Tuesday 1 December 2 December 3 December 

Adelaide 
(2023) 

1 Corporate Strategy MCR008E 23 January 
Monday 

1 February Wednesday 8 February 
Wednesday 

15 February Wednesday 17 February 18 February 19 February 

2 Economics MCR001E 20 March 
Monday 

29 March Wednesday 5 April Wednesday 12 April Wednesday 14 April 15 April 16 April 

3 Entrepreneurship 
Research Project 

MCR012E 22 May 
Monday 

31 May Wednesday 7 June Wednesday 14 June Wednesday 16 June 17 June 18 June 

4 Leading Innovation and 
Change 

MHR002E 24 July 
Monday 

2 August Wednesday 9 August Wednesday 16 August Wednesday 18 August 19 August 20 August 

5 Brand Development MKT001E 25 September 
Monday 

4 October Wednesday 11 October 
Wednesday 

18 October Wednesday 20 October 21 October 22 October 

6 Clients and Markets MCR005E 13 November 
Monday 

22 November 
Wednesday 

29 November 
Wednesday 

6 December 
Wednesday 

8 December 9 December 10 December 

Brisbane 
(2023) 

 
 

1 Organisational 
Behaviour 

MCR009E 30 January 
Monday 

6 February 
Monday 

13 February 
Monday  

20 February 
Monday 

24 February 25 February 26 February 

2 Managment Attributes 
and Skills 

MCR003E 27 March 
Monday 

3 April Monday 10 April Monday 17 April 
Monday 

21 April 
 

22 April 23 April 

3 Project Management MCR004E 29 May 
Monday 

8 June Monday 12 June Monday 19 June Monday 23 June 24 June 25 June 

4 Business Law MCR010E 31 July 
Monday 

7 August 
Monday 

14 August 
Monday 

21 August 
Monday 

25 August 26 August 27 August 

5 Marketign New 
Products 

MKT002E 2 October  
Monday 

9 October 
Monday 

16 October 
Monday 

23 October 
Monday 

27 October 28 October 29 October 

6 Strategic Business 
Simulation 

MCR011E 20 November 
Monday 

27 November 
Monday 

4 December 
Monday 

11 December 
Monday 

15 December 16 December 17 December 
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